- Parts list -
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 211 820 36 26 CONTROL UNIT
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: 873/401;
Replaced by: A 211 820 26 85
Replaced by: A 211 870 20 26
1
5 A 211 820 26 85 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 [001608] FOR REAR HEATED SEATS, A 211 540 22 35 MUST ALSO BE ORDERED.
 Code: 873/401;
Replaced by: A 211 870 20 26
Replaces: A 211 820 36 26
1
5 A 211 870 20 26 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: 873/401;
Replaces: A 211 820 26 85
Replaces: A 211 820 36 26
1
5 A 211 820 26 26
CONTROL UNIT
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: (401/873)+872;
Replaced by: A 211 820 27 85
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
Replaced by: A 211 870 21 26
1
5 A 211 820 26 26
CONTROL UNIT
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: (802/803/804)+Z94;
Replaced by: A 211 820 27 85
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
Replaced by: A 211 870 21 26
1
5 A 211 820 26 26
CONTROL UNIT
REAR SEAT BENCH HEATING
 Code: (802/803/804)+Y110;
Replaced by: A 211 820 27 85
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
Replaced by: A 211 870 21 26
1
5 A 211 820 27 85 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
REAR SEAT BENCH HEATING
 Code: 805+(Y110/Z94);
Replaced by: A 211 870 21 26
Replaces: A 211 820 26 26
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
1
5 A 211 870 21 26 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
REAR SEAT BENCH HEATING
 Code: (805/806/807/808/809)+(Y110/Z94);
Replaces: A 211 820 27 85
Replaces: A 211 820 26 26
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
1
Vehicle C211070 (64U) E 500
Assortment class PC Group 82 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sub-group 510 SEAT HEATING
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 211 820 27 85 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: (873/401)+(872/443)/443;
Replaced by: A 211 870 21 26
Replaces: A 211 820 26 26
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
1
5 A 211 870 21 26 CONTROL UNIT, SEAT HEATER
FRONT SEAT HEATING
 Code: (873/401)+(872/443)/443;
Replaces: A 211 820 27 85
Replaces: A 211 820 26 26
+1 A 211 540 22 35 ELECTRICAL CABLE
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG